
B.—No. 11

RETURN

SHOWING

THE AMOUNT OF MONEY RAISED BY SALE OF
DEBENTURES OR BY ADVANCES, ETC.,

UNDER

"THE TEMPORARY LOAN ACT, 1870."

(Return to an Order of the House of Representatives, dated 22nd August, 1871J

Ordered,—" That a Return be laid on the Table of this House, showing the amountofmoney raised
eitherby sale of Debentures, or by Advances under " The Temporary Loan Act, 1870 ; " at what
date it was raised, whereraised, interest paid, commission paid and claimed for the same, how the
said Loan or Advance has been applied, and at what date the principal is made payable."

(Mr. Bradshaw.)

WELLINGTON.

1871.





B.—No. 11.

RETURN showingthe AMOUNT ofMONEYraised, eitherby SALEofDEBENTURES orby ADVANCES under"TheTemporaryLoan Act, 1870;"atwhat dateit wasraised;
whereraised, Interestpaid, Commissionpaid andchaimedfor same;how saidLoan orAdvance hasbeen applied; andatwhat datethePrincipal ismadepayable.

RETURN OP MONEY RAISED BY DEBENTURES, ETC.
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How
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£

s.
A.

How
Expended.

£

s.
d.

£

b.

d.

£

8.

d.

To
Defence
&c.

Loan
...... 319,500

0

0

Defence
&c.
Loan,

Schedule
I.

...... ...171,134
12
7

30,000
0

0

„Public
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Loan... 110,500
0

0

„
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9

204,000
0

0

„Amount
unapplied
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G
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7
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0

0
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0

0
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Immigration
&c.

Loan... ...... ... 97,627
6

3~ ~~ " ' 'Balance
in
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advances... ......12,872
13
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0
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amounts
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from
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bceu
brought
to
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in
the

accounts
of
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Colony.

"^—————Treasury,
22nd

September,
1871.

J.

Woodwaed,
Assistant-Treasurer.
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